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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
Project Name:   14L Displaced Threshold   Contract Administrator:   Victor Birriel    
 
Specification No.:           45143    Lead Department:    Aviation     

Conference Date:   Wed., March 22, 2006 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:   8745 W. Higgins Road, 3rd Flr.  

Attendee Name  Company E-Mail Address Telephone No. 

Nestor Samagalsky O'Hare Modernization Program-CM nestorsamagalsky@cityofchicago.org  (773) 557-4793 
Shrjject Saiyad O'Hare Modernization Program-CM ssaiyad@cityofchicago.org (773) 557-4802 
Ken Brown O'Hare Modernization Program-CM Ken.Brown@cityofchicago.org (312) 296-0874 
Victor Birriel Department of Procurement Services  vbirriel@cityofchicago.org (312) 742-0615 
Richard M. Kula Federal Aviation Administration  richard.kula@faa.gov (847) 294-7507 
Bill Thudean O'Hare Modernization Program OM06602@cityofchicago.org   
Tricia Haldin Federal Aviation Administration tricia.halpin@faa.gov (847) 294-7160 
Douglas Sandner Aldridge Electric dsandner@aldridge-electric.com (847) 321-8110 
Dan Ryan Aldridge Electric dryan@aldridge-electric.com (847) 247-6355 
Charles Jamison Aldridge Electric c.jamison@aldridge-electric.com (847) 276-6278 
Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric k.bloom@aldridge-electric.com (847) 276-6278 
Frank Manna Aldridge Electric f.manna@aldridge-electric.com  (847) 321-8228 
Gene Gottlieb O'Hare Modernization Program-CM Eugene.gottlieb@cityofochicago.org (773) 557-4752 
Wayne Gearig Aldridge Electric wgearig@aldridge-electric.com (847) 321-8222 
Tracy Victorine O'Hare Modernization Program-MCE tvictori@ch2m.com (773) 557-4792 
Michael Paulson Federal Aviation Administration-ATOW mike.paulson@faa.gov (847) 294-8141 
Regina Sabatini Federal Aviation Administration-ATOW regina.h.sabatini@faa.gov (847) 294-2292 
Eric Fischer CM  (214) 819-5954 
Greta Anderson O'Hare Modernization Program-CM greta.anderson@cityofchcago.org (773) 557-4888 
Brent Freesmeyer O'Hare Modernization Program-CM brendon.freesmeyer@cityofchicago.org (312) 617-0778 
Bob Howhold Plote, Inc. bhowhold@plote.com (847) 560-1010 
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Melanie Rowan Plote, Inc. mrowan@plote.com (847) 560-1019 
Brian Ralph Plote, Inc. bralph@plote.com (217) 820-1581 
David DeLeon DND Electric dndelectric@sbcglobal.net (630) 585-0933 
Tony Spychala Aldridge Electric spychala@aldridge-electric.com (847) 876-0670 
Thomas C. Lyon O'Hare Modernization Program-CM thomas.lyon@cityochicago.org (773) 557-4788 
Cindy Gustafson Aldridge Electric cgustafson@aldridge-electric.com (847) 371-1791 
Hank Berenz Plote, Inc.  (847) 560-1013 
Christople Madden Thomas Madden cmadden@tmmadden.com (630) 690-7260 
Russel Plote, Inc.  (847) 695-9300 
Ralph Crame Federal Aviation Administration Rafael.crame@faa.gov (847) 294-8186 
Ray Gooding O'Hare Modernization Program-CM ray.gooding@cityofchicago.org (312) 656-1439 
Bob Aycock O'Hare Modernization Program-PMO bobaycock@cityofchicago.org (773) 557-4072 

 
 


